:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10076449

Oct 01, 2024 - 00:16 (UTC)

In epoch 314,889 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 841714 - 0.019239548 ETH®
50.38 USD

2 841715 - 0.019272555 ETH®
50.47 USD

3 841716 - 0.019236846 ETH®
50.37 USD

4 841717 - 0.019092925 ETH®
50.00 USD

S 841718 - 0.019218048 ETH®
50.32 USD

6 841719 - 0.019207675 ETH®
50.30 USD

7 841720 - 0.019217095 ETH®
50.32 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/10076449
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/314889
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/841714
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/841715
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/841716
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/841717
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/841718
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/841719
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/841720
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Validator Id

841722

841724

841725

841726

841729

841730

841732

841735

841736

Validator Id

413430

Amount

- 0.019223084
50.34 USD

- 0.019277431
50.48 USD

- 0.019271227
50.46 USD

- 0.019272781
50.47 USD

- 0.019206578
50.29 USD

- 0.019240700
50.38 USD

- 0.019037860
49.85 USD

- 0.019177270
50.22 USD

- 0.019163858
50.18 USD

Amount

+ 0.045845230
120.06 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/841722
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/841724
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/841725
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/841726
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/841729
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/841730
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/841732
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/841735
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/841736
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/413430

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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